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COLOCAÇÃO  NOME DATA DE 
NASCIMENTO 

PONTOS 

1º MARCELA CRISTINA RENÇÃO ZUCATO 24/09/1981 90 

2º FLÁVIA ALVES LOPES 27/03/1978 40 

3º ROSA SERAFIM BRIGANTE 07/04/1960 20 

4º GRAZIELA APARECIDA FERRAZ 17/03/1984 20 

5º ALESSANDRA RIBEIRO ABREU 15/05/1974 10 

6º AMANDA GASPARDI 29/07/1975 0 

COLOCAÇÃO  NOME DATA DE 
NASCIMENTO 

PONTOS 

1º ADRIANO VITOR DA COSTA 16/11/1980 60 

2º DANIANE DIZERO 06/12/1982 60 

3º VALDIR BRONZATO COIMBRA 14/06/1965 30 

4º LEILANE PEREIRA HERMINIO MIGUEL 07/04/1997 30 

5º MURILO MARCUS GENGHINI FERRARI 08/02/2002 30 

6º GRAZIELA APARECIDA FERRAZ 17/03/1984 10 

7º MARÍLIA DE MORAIS TOLEDO TELES 10/11/1988 10 

8º JÉSSICA RODRIGUES BARBOSA DE SOUZA 13/11/1990 10 

9º JOELMA DE JESUS SOUSA 14/07/1993 10 

10º MARIA EDUARDA GONÇALVES GASPARDI 15/12/2000 10 

11º MARIA GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA INACIO 15/02/2003 10 

12º BENEDITO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 30/05/1951 0 

13º ELOÍSA HELENA DE SOUZA PEIXOTO 11/09/1957 0 

14º WANDERLEI GONÇALVES 01/01/1980 0 

15º RAFAEL CARDOSO 29/05/1989 0 

16º VIVIANE MIRANDA GONÇALES DOS SANTOS 31/05/1992 0 

17º SAMUEL MACHADO DA SILVA 24/01/1997 0 

18º ANA CLARA AFONSO 14/09/1998 0 

19º KAIQUE CORREA DA SILVA 28/01/1999 0 

20º MARIA CAROLINA DE MORAIS BENATTI 18/06/2001 0 

21º EDUARDO DE SOUZA MIRANDA 08/05/2002 0 
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COMISSÃO DO PROCESSO SELETIVO SIMPLIFICADO 

COLOCAÇÃO  NOME DATA DE NASCIMENTO PONTOS 

1º ADRIANO VITOR DA COSTA 16/11/1980 60 

2º DANIANE DIZERO 06/12/1982 60 

3º VALDIR BRONZATO COIMBRA 14/06/1965 30 

4º MURILO MARCUS GENGHINI FERRARI 08/02/2002 30 

5º MARIA EDUARDA GONÇALVES GASPARDI 15/12/2000 10 

6º MARIA GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA INACIO 15/02/2003 10 

7º BENEDITO JOSÉ DOS SANTOS 30/05/1951 0 

8º ELOÍSA HELENA DE SOUZA PEIXOTO 11/09/1957 0 

9º WANDERLEI GONÇALVES 01/01/1980 0 

10º RAFAEL CARDOSO 29/05/1989 0 

11º ANA CLARA AFONSO   14/09/1998   0 

12º EDUARDO DE SOUZA MIRANDA   08/05/2002   0 


